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Dianne Boisvert

Subject: FW: Tech Review meeting tomorrow at 11am

 
 

From: Katelyn E. Sullivan  
Sent: October 13, 2021 2:43 PM 
To: Dianne Boisvert 
Subject: FW: Tech Review meeting tomorrow at 11am 
 
 
 

From: David Shaw <DShaw@CityofNewburyport.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, October 13, 2021 2:19 PM 
To: Katelyn E. Sullivan <KESullivan@CityofNewburyport.com>; Dianne Boisvert <DBoisvert@CityofNewburyport.com>; 
Diane Gagnon <DGagnon@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jamie Tuccolo <JTuccolo@CityofNewburyport.com>; Andrew Port 
<APort@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jennifer Blanchet <JBlanchet@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jon‐Eric White 
<JEWhite@CityofNewburyport.com>; Julia Godtfredsen <JGodtfredsen@CityofNewburyport.com>; Phil Christiansen 
<philchristiansen.pe@gmail.com>; Richard Siemasko <rsiemasko@newburyportpolice.com>; Steve Bradbury 
<SBradbury@CityofNewburyport.com>; Molly Ettenborough <MEttenborough@CityofNewburyport.com>; Frank 
Giacalone <FGiacalone@CityofNewburyport.com>; Anthony Furnari <AFurnari@CityofNewburyport.com>; Mark Murray 
<mmurray@newburyportpolice.com>; Geordie Vining <GVining@CityofNewburyport.com>; Andrea Egmont 
<Aegmont@CityofNewburyport.com>; Diane Rizza <DRizza@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jonathan Carey 
<JCarey@CityofNewburyport.com>; Thomas Cusick <TCusick@CityofNewburyport.com>; Dennis Morel 
<DMorel@CityofNewburyport.com>; Greg Earls <GEarls@CityofNewburyport.com>; Lise Reid 
<LReid@CityofNewburyport.com> 
Subject: RE: Tech Review meeting tomorrow at 11am 

 
Hello all, 
 
In regards to the Collections System, the sewer lines and manhole structures in this area need to be evaluated and 
properly reviewed for the potential added flow into our system before I can give approval.  
Any questions please let me know. 
 
Thanks, 
Dave  
 
 

David Shaw 
Collection System Superintendent  
Department of Public Services 
City of Newburyport  
16 C Perry Way  
Newburyport, MA  01950 
978 465 4420(p) Ext1730 
978 462 2063 (f) 
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From: Katelyn E. Sullivan  
Sent: Tuesday, October 12, 2021 12:51 PM 
To: Dianne Boisvert; Diane Gagnon; Jamie Tuccolo; Andrew Port; Jennifer Blanchet; Jon-Eric White; Julia Godtfredsen; 
Phil Christiansen; Richard Siemasko; Steve Bradbury; Molly Ettenborough; Frank Giacalone; Anthony Furnari; Mark 
Murray; Geordie Vining; Andrea Egmont; Diane Rizza; Jonathan Carey; Thomas Cusick; David Shaw; Dennis Morel; Greg 
Earls; Lise Reid 
Subject: Tech Review meeting tomorrow at 11am 
 
Good Afternoon‐ 
 
Please note that we will have a Tech Review meeting tomorrow, Wednesday, October 13 at 11am. Please respond back 
to this email to confirm that you will be able to participate. As a reminder, we are using the Zoom Webinar online 
platform. Please use your “Tech Review” panelist email to log into the meeting. This meeting will focus on a newly 
submitted Smart Growth District (SGD) Plan Approval Application for a project to be located at 166‐168 Route 1. MINCO 
(the applicant) will give an initial overview followed by time for questions/concerns from staff/depts. MINCO seeks to 
construct a four‐story mixed use development project including multifamily residential and commercial space.  
 
Once the application and plans have been posted online I will send everyone a link. The applicant will be before the 
Planning Board on 11/3/21 for a public hearing.  
 
Thank you, 
Katelyn  
 
Katelyn  Sullivan                                                                                 
Office of Planning & Development 
City of Newburyport 
60 Pleasant Street 
Newburyport, MA 01950 
Phone   (978) 465‐4400 
 


